CITY OF POMPANO BEACH -- BID TABULATION Bid #: E-34-16 Title: Sample Road Beautification Date 06/01/16

Bidder:	Landscape Service Professionals, Inc. 6115 NW 77th Way Tamarac, FL 33321
Mobilization / General Conditions (Max. 8% of Total Base Bid)	\$0.00
Total for 1 LS	\$0.00
Warranty / Replacement of Dead Material Only	\$1,710.00
Total for 1 LS	\$1,710.00
Maintenance of Traffic / Traffic Control Plan	\$33,010.00
Total for 1 LS	\$33,010.00
Removal of Existing Mahogany Tree - 30' Ht.	\$600.00
Total for 1 EA	\$600.00
Removal of Existing Black Olive Tree - 35' Ht	\$600.00
Total for 1 EA	\$600.00
Removal of Existing 'Medjool' Date Palms - 15' C.T.	\$450.00
Total for 3 EA	\$1,350.00
Relocation of Existing 'Medjool' Date Palms - 15' C.T.	\$1,225.00
Total for 4 EA	\$4,900.00
Removal of Existing Grass and Weeds	\$2.75
Total for 7115 SY	\$19,566.25
Furnish & Spread 80/20 Planting Soil Mix - 2" Depth	\$40.00
Total for 395 CY	\$15,800.00
Bulnesia Tree - 2" DBH, 14' Ht. x 6' Sprd.	\$897.25
Total for 4 EA	\$3,589.00
10 Silver Bismarkia Palm - 14' O.A. Ht., Min. 4' C.T.	\$652.25
Total for 12 EA	\$7,827.00
Solitaire Palm - 18' - 22' O.A. Ht., Min. 12' - 16' C.T.	\$377.25
Total for 6 EA	\$2,263.50
Montgomery Palm - 18' - 22' O.A. Ht., Min. 12' - 16' C.T.	\$377.25
Total for 8 EA	\$3,018.00
Live Oak Tree - 3" DBH, 18' Ht. x 9' Sprd.	\$997.25
Total for 4 EA	\$3,989.00
Green Island' Ficus - 3 Gal., 15" Ht.	\$10.75
Total for 1743 EA	\$18,737.25
Shrub Allamanda - 3 Gal., 24" Ht.	\$10.50
Total for 290 EA	\$3,045.00

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH -- BID TABULATION Bid #: E-34-16 Title: Sample Road Beautification Date 06/01/16

Date 06/01/16	Landscape Service Professionals, Inc. 6115 NW 77th Way
Bidder: Sand Cordgrass - 3 Gal., 24" Ht.	Tamarac, FL 33321 \$10.75
Total for 1020 EA	\$10,965.00
Queen Emma' Crinum Lily - 3 Gal., 24" Ht.	\$28.25
Total for 214 EA	\$6,045.50
Alvarez' Bromeliads - 1 Gal., 15" Ht.	\$17.25
Total for 52 EA	\$897.00
Gold Mound - 3 Gal., 18" Ht.	\$10.50
Total for 329 EA	\$3,454.50
Fakahatchee Grass - 3 Gal., 24" Ht.	\$10.50
Total for 327 EA	\$3,433.50
Dwarf Podocarpus 'Pringles' - 3 Gal., 12" Ht	\$12.25
Total for 402 EA	\$4,924.50
Dune Sunflower - 1 Gal., 12" Ht.	\$5.75
Total for 1985 EA	\$11,413.75
False/Mexican Heather - 1 Gal., 8" Ht.	\$6.50
Total for 1487 EA	\$9,665.50
Purple Queen - 1 Gal., 8" Ht.	\$5.50
Total for 405 EA	\$2,227.50
St. Augustine 'Floratam' Sod	\$0.41
Total for 38756 SF	\$15,889.96
Install Irrigation System, incl. laterals, heads, etc.	\$44,945.00
Total for 1 LS	\$44,945.00
Furnish & Install Pump Station & Well, incl. electric	\$27,670.00
Total for 1 EA	\$27,670.00
Solar or Battery Operated Controllers	\$700.00
Total for 7 EA	\$4,900.00
Irrigation Mainline	\$6.00
Total for 2125 LF	\$12,750.00
Rainbird 16-Station Controller	\$500.00
Total for 1 EA	\$500.00
Low Flow Irrigation Valves	\$300.00
Total for 11 EA	\$3,300.00

CITY OF POMPANO BEACH -- BID TABULATION Bid #: E-34-16 Title: Sample Road Beautification Date 06/01/16

Date 06/01/16	Landscape Service Professionals, Inc. 6115 NW 77th Way
Bidder:	Tamarac, FL 33321
Rain Sensing Device	\$75.00
Total for 8 EA	\$600.00
H.D.P.E. Directional Bores For Mainline	\$43.00
Total for 838 LF	\$36,034.00
Electric Irrigation Valves	\$300.00
Total for 14 EA	\$4,200.00
Directional Bores for sleeves	\$37.00
Total for 1555 LF	\$57,535.00
Indemnification	\$10.00
Total for 1 LS	\$10.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$381,365.71
Add Alternate Items - (City may perform or pay for separately)	
Relocation of Sabal Palms - Off Site - 20' - 25' O.A. Ht.	\$275.00
Total for 12 EA	\$3,300.00
Install New Electric Service and Meter	\$7,400.00
Total for 1 EA	\$7,400.00
Tap Water Main and Install New Water Meters	\$3,000.00
Total for 6 EA	\$18,000.00
Furnish & Install Backflow Preventers	\$800.00
Total for 6 EA	\$4,800.00
Permit Fees and Impact Fees - Allowance	\$1.00
Total for 10000 AL	\$10,000.00
Total for alternate items	\$43,500.00
Bid Bond?	5%
Local Business Participation	0%
Small Business Participation	0%
Notes:	Omitted total corrected for tabulation